Intelligent Systems Research and Development Support – 2 (ISRDS-2)
Interested Parties List

August 27, 2012
The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASA Ames Research Center (NASA ARC) Intelligent Systems Research and Development Support – 2 (ISRDS-2) acquisition.  This is NOT a bidders list.  This list is provided for informational purposes only.  Companies on this list will not automatically be notified of future information regarding this acquisition.  Potential Offerors are responsible for monitoring the NASA ARC Business Opportunities site (http://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cgi-bin/eps/bizops.cgi?gr=D&pin=21) and the Federal Business Opportunities site (https://www.fbo.gov/) for future notices regarding this acquisition.  This list will be updated to include additional interested companies; however, provision of this list is neither an endorsement nor representative of preference by NASA for any of the listed companies.  If you wish to have company information included on this listing, please e-mail Sarah.M.Andrae@nasa.gov and specifically indicate that you wish to be included on the list of interested companies.  Website links to company information are acceptable.

	Sierra Lobo, Inc.

102 Pinnacle Drive

Fremont, OH 43420

POC: Stephen Kihara

Phone: (408) 807-4397

Fax: (419) 332-1619

E-mail: skihara@sierralobo.com
Website: http://www.sierralobo.com

	Raytheon Company
870 Winter Street
Waltham, MA 02451-1449

POC: Thomas G. Gianopulos
Phone: (626) 744-5596
Fax: (626) 744-5489

E-mail: Thomas_g_gianopulos@raytheon.com
Website: http://www.raytheon.com/

	Caelum Research Corporation

1700 Research Boulevard, Suite 250

Rockville, MD 20850-3196

POC: James E. Bauer

Phone: (301) 424-8205 (x315)

Fax: (301) 424-8183

E-mail: jbauer@caelum.com
Website: http://www.caelum.com/

	Stinger Ghaffarian Technologies (SGT, Inc.)
7701 Greenbelt Road, Suite 400

Greenbelt, MD 20770

POC: Dr. Kam Ghaffarian

Phone: (301) 486-3150

Fax: (301) 614-8601

E-mail: kghaffarian@sgt-inc.com
Website: http://www.sgt-inc.com


	Science & Technology Corporation (STC)

21 Enterprise Parkway, Suite 150

Hampton, VA 23666

POC: Elyse Webb

Phone: (757) 766-5819

Fax: (757) 865-4009

E-mail:WEBB@stc.net

Website: http://www.stcnet.com/

	Earth Resources Technology, Inc. (ERT)

6100 Frost Place, Suite A

Laurel, MD 20707

POC: Jingli Yang, Ph.D.

Phone: (301) 361-0659

Fax: (301) 361-0659

E-mail: jingli.yang@ertcorp.com
Website: http://www.ertcorp.com/


	GMV USA

2400 Research Boulevard, Suite 400

Rockville, MD 20850

POC: Dr. Alicia T. Kavelaars

Phone: (240) 486-4488
Fax: (240) 403-0186

E-mail: akavelaars@usa.gmv.com
Website: http://www.usa.gmv.com/

	Science Systems and Applications, Inc. (SSAI)

10210 Greenbelt Road, Suite 600

Lanham, MD 20706-6239

POC: Om P. Bahethi, Ph.D.

Phone: (301) 867-2000

Fax: (301) 867-6246

E-mail: om.bahethi@ssaihq.com
Website: http://www.ssaihq.com


	Agilex Technologies, Inc. (Agilex)
5155 Parkstone Drive

Chantilly, VA 20151

POC: Pat O’Hagan

Phone: (703) 889-3971

Fax: (703) 483-4932

E-mail: Pat.Ohagan@agilex.com
Website: http://www.agilex.com

	QinetiQ North America, Inc. 
7918 Jones Branch Drive
McLean, VA 22102

POC: Jill Schroeder
Phone: (314) 469-9196

Fax: (703) 852-2205

E-mail: Jill.Schroeder@QinetiQ-NA.com
Website: http://www.QinetiQ-NA.com


	Stottler Henke Associates, Inc. (SHAI)
951 Mariner’s Island Boulevard

San Mateo, CA 94404

POC: James Ong

Phone: (650) 931-2710

Fax: (650) 931-2701

E-mail: ong@stottlerhenke.com
Website: http://www.stottlerhenke.com

	Franz, Inc.

2201 Broadway, Suite 715

Oakland, CA 94612

POC: Craig Norvell

Phone: (510) 452-2000

Fax: (510) 452-0182

E-mail: cnorvell@franz.com
Website: http://franz.com


	Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)

300 North Sepulveda, Suite 2000

El Segundo, CA 90245

POC: Jim Glasco

Phone: (310) 524-3163

Fax: (310) 615-1824

E-mail: glascoj@saic.com
Website: http://www.saic.com/

	Mission Critical Technologies, Inc. (MCT)

2041 Rosecrans Avenue, Suite 220

El Segundo, CA 90245

POC: Beata Stylianos
Phone: (310) 246-4455

Fax: (310) 246-9540

E-mail: beata_stylianos@mctinc.com
Website: http://www.mctinc.com



	RIAEX Inc.
1292 South Bernardo Avenue

Sunnyvale, CA 94087

POC: Nagalaxmi Rajkumar

Phone: (408) 569-0469

Fax: (408) 738-8911

E-mail: laxmi@mail.riaex.com
Website: http://www.riaex.com

	Intelligent Inference Systems Corp.

NASA Research Park

MS: 19-1070

Moffett Field, CA 94035

POC: Dr. Hamid Berenji

Phone: (408) 390-1455

Fax: (408) 730-1016

E-mail: Berenji@iiscorp.com
Website: http://www.iiscorp.com/


	TASC, Inc.

4805 Stonecroft Boulevard

Chantilly, VA 20151

POC: Cindy Kinlin

Phone: (703) 653-5623

Fax:

E-mail: Cynthia.kinlin@tasc.com
Website: http://www.tasc.com/

	Metis Technology Solutions, Inc.

2672 Bayshore Parkway, Suite 808

Mountain View, CA 94043

POC: Joy Colucci

Phone: (650) 207-9378

Fax: (650) 961-1012

E-mail: joy.colucci@metis-tech.com
Website: http://www.metis-tech.com


	ASRC Research and Technology Solutions

6303 Ivy Lane, Suite 130

Greenbelt, MD 20770

POC: Scott Altman

Phone: (301) 837-9034

Fax: (301) 479-1828

E-mail: scott.altman@asrcrts.com
Website: http://www.asrcrts.com

	RSL Electronics LTD

Ramat Gabriel Industrial Zone, P.O.B. 21 

Migdal Ha’emek, Israel 23100

POC: Gloria Gerchcovich

Phone: +(972) 4-654-7510

Fax: +(972) 4-654-7520

E-mail: gloriag@rsl-electronics.com
Website: http://www.rsl.co.il/RSL/index.asp


	MEI Technologies, Inc. (MEIT)

2525 Bay Area Boulevard, Suite 300

Houston, TX 77058

POC: Ed Emig

Phone: (281) 823-6223

Fax: (281) 283-6029

E-mail: Ed.emig@meitechinc.com
Website: http://www.meitechinc.com

	The Continuum Engineering, Inc.

3255 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1530

Los Angeles, CA 90010

POC: Tarun K. Ghosh

Phone: (818) 481-9284

Fax: (213) 389-6931

E-mail: tghosh@continuumus.com
Website: http://www.continuumus.com
 


	Bara Infoware Inc.

2678 Bishop Drive, Suite 116

San Ramon, CA 94583

POC: Eathen Miles

Phone: (719) 359-9408

Fax: (925) 790-0130

E-mail: eathen.miles@barainfo.com
Website: http://www.barainfo.com

	Emergent Space Technologies, Inc.

6411 Ivy Lane, Suite 303

Greenbelt, MD 20770

POC: Dr. George W. Davis

Phone: (301) 345-1535 ext. 101

Fax: (301) 345-1553

E-mail: george.davis@emergentspace.com
Website: http://www.emergentspace.com


	Charlton Analysis Group, LLC (Charlton AG)

4101 Navajo Trail

Atlanta, GA 30319

POC: Jonathan Charlton

Phone: (404) 410-8998

Fax: (866) 579-6414

E-mail: jonathan.charlton@charltonag.com
Website: http://www.charltonag.com

	Wyle, Inc.

128 Maryland Street

El Segundo, CA 90245-4115

POC: Jim Juve

Phone: (310) 563-6711

Fax: (310) 322-4093

E-mail: jim.juve@wyle.com
Website: http://www.wyle.com


	Smart Computer Vision Systems LLC

1943 East 27th Street

Brooklyn, NY 11229-2536

POC: Gary Kuvich

Phone: (718) 787-0444

Fax: (718) 787-9196

E-mail: IKuvy@yahoo.com
Website: N/A

	NanoTect, Inc.

6050 Santo Road, Suite 120

San Diego, CA 92124-6102

POC: Dr. Douglas Williams

Phone: (858) 573-9869 ext. 178

Fax: (858) 573-6101

E-mail: douglas.williams@nano-tect.com
Website: N/A

	Millennium Engineering and Integration Company

2231 Crystal Drive, Suite 711

Arlington, VA 22202

POC: Daniel Deans

Phone: (703) 413-7740

Fax: (703) 413-7751

E-mail: ddeans@meicompany.com
Website: http://www.meicompany.com

	Moog CSA Engineering

2565 Leghorn Street

Mountain View, CA 94043

POC: Greg Fountain

Phone: (650) 960-4237

Fax: (650) 210-9001

E-mail: gfountain@moog.com
Website: http://www.moog-csa.com



	Bay Systems Consulting, Inc.

2665 Marine Way, Suite 1120

Mountain View, CA 94043

POC: Jasmine Ali

Phone: (800) 510-7754 ext. 600   
Fax: (877) 872-0505

E-Mail: jasmine@baysystemsinc.com 
 

Website: http://www.baysystemsinc.com

	Pragati Synergetic Research Inc.

NASA Research Park, Suite 1010, MS 19-46Q

Moffett Field, CA 94035

POC: Mala Mehrotra

Phone: (650) 625-0274

Fax: (408) 516-9599

E-mail: mm@pragati-inc.com
Website: http://www.pragati-inc.com


	International Computer Systems, Inc.

9111 Edmonston Road, #403

Greenbelt, MD 20770

POC: Tan Aslam

Phone: (301) 614-3989

Fax: (301) 614-3989

E-mail: tanaslam@ics-systems.us
Website: http://www.ics-systems.us

	Orbital Sciences Corporation

7500 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 1500

Greenbelt, MD 20770

POC: Georgette Alexander-Morrison

Phone: (301) 220-5603

Fax: (301) 474-2648

E-mail: alexander.georgette@orbital.com
Website: http://www.orbital.com


	JumpSoft LLC
1934 Old Gallows Road #350
Vienna, VA 22182

POC: Charles Tupitza
Phone (703) 989-8777
Fax: (800) 230-5332
E-mail: charles.tupitza@JumpSoft.net
Website: http://www.jumpsoft.net
	Intrinsyx Technologies Corporation

NASA Ames Research Park, 350 N. Akron Road Bldg. 19, Room 2028, M/S 19-102

Moffett Field, CA 94035-0001
POC: Ahsan Ali

Phone: (650) 210-9219

Fax: (650) 210-9222

Email: ahsan@intrinsyx.com
Website: http://www.intrinsyx.com


	Intelligent Recognition Systems, Inc.

31300 Via Colinas, Suite 108

Westlake Village, CA 91362

POC: Jerry Burman

Phone: (818) 889-6056

Fax: (818) 889-7549

E-mail: jerry@intelligentrecognitionsystems.com
Website: http://www.inetlligentrecognitionsystems.com

	Discovery Machine, Inc.

454 Pine Street

Williamsport, PA  17701

POC: James McAssey

Phone: (610) 742-5154

Fax: (570) 329-5662

E-mail: jmcassey@discoverymachine.com
Website:  http://www.discoverymachine.com



	International Business Machines Corporation

1 New Orchard Road

Armonk, NY 94710

POC: Trish Cliff or Bonnie Johnson

Phone: Not Provided

Fax: Not Provided

E-mail: pacliff@us.ibm.com and bonniej@us.ibm.com
Website:  http://www.ibm.com

	Metrica Team Venture

100 N.E. Loop 410, Suite 520

San Antonio, TX 78216

POC: Jonathan Fast

Phone: (210) 822-2310

Fax: (210) 804-0836

E-mail: jfast@metricanet.com

Website: http://www.metricateamventure.com


	SP Systems

7500 Greenway Center, Suite 1140

Greenbelt, MD 20770

POC: B. Swami Reddy

Phone: (301) 614-1322

Fax: (301) 614-1328

E-mail: sreddy@sp-systems.com
Website: http://www.sp-systems.com

	Vu Tech Corporation

12234 Boulder View Drive

Poway, CA 92064

POC: Dr. Bo Ryu

Phone: (858) 805-5608

Fax: (858) 513-1503

E-mail: boryu@ieee.org
Website: N/A


